2023 Christmas Bird Count Spreadsheet

Species
Cackling Goose

Canada Goose
Wood Duck

Northemn Shoveler
Gadwall

Eurasian Wigeon
American Wigeon
Mallard
Green-winged Teal
Canvasback
Ring-necked Duck
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Barrow's Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Duck Spp.

California Quail
Ring-necked Pheasant
Pied-billed Grebe
Rock Pigeon
Eurasian Collared-Dove
Mourning Dove
Anna's Hummingbird
Virginia Rail
American Coot
Killdeer

Wilson's Snipe
Double-crested Cormorant
Great Blue Heron
Great Egret

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk

Bald Eagle
Red-tailed Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Westemn Screech-Owil
Great Horned Owl
Belted Kingfisher
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker

Northern Flicker - Red-shafted

American Kestrel
Merlin
Peregrine Falcon

Yakima

170 H
1629
76

82 H
26
1
157
828
117
1
158
54
375
25
8
84
32
329

173
475
160

o

—_

- ~l -
- 01O = 2 0O =2 DMNPOPAPAN_,LOLO

—
W 0o
=N O =N

Species
Steller's Jay

California Scrub-Jay
Black-billed Magpie
American Crow

Common Raven
Black-capped Chickadee
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Cedar Waxwing
Red-breasted Nuthatch
White-breasted Nuthatch
Bewick's Wren

Pacific Wren

Marsh Wren

European Starling
American Dipper
Townsend's Solitaire
Hermit Thrush

American Robin

Varied Thrush

House Sparrow

House Finch

Purple Finch

Red Crosshbill

Pine Siskin

Lesser Goldfinch
American Goldfinch

Fox Sparrow - Sooty
American Tree Sparrow
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow

Spotted Towhee
Red-winged Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird
Orange-crowned Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler (Aud)
Yellow-rumped Warbler (Myr)

Total Species

Total Individuals

H = High Count

Bold = Noteworthy Species

Yakima

3
86
153
119
78
94
11
3
175
11

528
915
27
13
19
10
213

416
435
27
96

50
130
92

cw
64

84
14311



