2023 Christmas Bird Count Spreadsheet

<u>Species</u>	<u>Yakima</u>	<u>Species</u>	<u>Yakima</u>
Cackling Goose	170 H	Steller's Jay	3
Canada Goose	1629	California Scrub-Jay	86
Wood Duck	76	Black-billed Magpie	153
Northern Shoveler	82 H	American Crow	119
Gadwall	26	Common Raven	78
Eurasian Wigeon	1	Black-capped Chickadee	94
American Wigeon	157	Ruby-crowned Kinglet	11
Mallard	828	Golden-crowned Kinglet	3
Green-winged Teal	117	Cedar Waxwing	175
Canvasback	1	Red-breasted Nuthatch	11
Ring-necked Duck	158	White-breasted Nuthatch	cw
Bufflehead	54	Bewick's Wren	37
Common Goldeneye	375	Pacific Wren	1
Barrow's Goldeneye	25	Marsh Wren	5
Hooded Merganser	8	European Starling	3962
Common Merganser	84	American Dipper	1
Duck Spp.	32	Townsend's Solitaire	1
California Quail	329	Hermit Thrush	6
Ring-necked Pheasant	7	American Robin	951
Pied-billed Grebe	8	Varied Thrush	59
Rock Pigeon	173	House Sparrow	528
Eurasian Collared-Dove	475	House Finch	915
Mourning Dove	160	Purple Finch	27
Anna's Hummingbird	5	Red Crossbill	13
Virginia Rail	6	Pine Siskin	19
American Coot	3	Lesser Goldfinch	10
Killdeer	1	American Goldfinch	213
Wilson's Snipe	2	Fox Sparrow - Sooty	4
Double-crested Cormorant	4	American Tree Sparrow	1
Great Blue Heron	16	Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco	2
Great Egret	4	Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco	416
Northern Harrier	7	White-crowned Sparrow	435
Sharp-shinned Hawk	4	Golden-crowned Sparrow	27
Cooper's Hawk	11	Song Sparrow	96
Bald Eagle	9	Lincoln's Sparrow	1
Red-tailed Hawk	78	Spotted Towhee	50
Rough-legged Hawk	1	Red-winged Blackbird	130
Western Screech-Owl	1	Brewer's Blackbird	92
Great Horned Owl	6	Orange-crowned Warbler	CW
Belted Kingfisher	15	Yellow-rumped Warbler (Aud)	64
Red-breasted Sapsucker	1	Yellow-rumped Warbler (Myr)	4
Downy Woodpecker	52		
Northern Flicker - Red-shafted	181	Total Species	84
American Kestrel	39	Total Individuals	14311
Merlin	2	H = High Count	
Peregrine Falcon	1	Bold = Noteworthy Species	